139				11 1,70	
VATIONAL Assessment Centre	Sarvices.	ef t Jay'out .	1 0		
Date In: 24/12/8220 18:15	Jeb description		Date &Timo Complete	ed ·	Done by
RETHON BAT GUCQUOIUSKY	SAS e-filling	- Perezente		7	
	E-mail (bjale a	ar. A(C tlus)	I I		11.
Veh No. 500 84 8 0	I-Motor Claim		M1 111 490 180	11 25	112/207
0.04 75/12/1000 2/20	I-Motor W/O		TP (bis)		18:21 .
OD : TP ! Reporting Only			1		
	I-Photo Uploa			-	er.
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur			-	
	Ass't Report by	Pax/Hand	o Owner/Wksn	Faxt	- AND SHARES
Protorrod Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (	7.77.00	· PIG/	)/Non-INC(	)	
P Unificulties Veh No. SC	E YAXX	, INC(	Tel:	·	)
Owner / Driver: (			Cover Type: (		1.
	rlod: (	Dates.	Timer		)
Confirmed by (	Note-Est Sintus (W	-	The second secon	80-100%]	
: 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Year of Registration: ( ) Year of Registration: ( ) Londing: \$1,0					THE REST OF THE PARTY CO.
Taxocas (S	TRIBUTUAL SERVICE	MARKANIA MA	<b>法国外的人员</b>	7531664	S
TOTAL DESIGNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	SYCHULUS ANNUADOU	official Interest	rictly NO rafor of repa	lror.	
) Walle-In Curcumar : Customer's Info	rmation strictly Col	inogridar & o	5		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		10/	Towing Co: ( '.		• )
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	uvrs()/N	HOWER STREET POST	marce amount of the party of th		WOODS A STORY
		NA PARTIES	al minestantes dibber	STATE OF THE	The state of the s
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	Courtesy Cur (	)			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)				1
) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$3	0000] (	) ; ;	1 - 11		1
			<del></del>		
Injury:	STREET BOOKS ON THE WAY	terativayo yas	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	MANNAM.	0.571
17450075 55700003553575357537575777	WAS DIRECTED TO THE PARTY OF THE	MARKET HARMAN	CHERT SENSON A KINDOWALA CHILLES	ELST. Same	-
	· · · · · · · · ·				
the second and the second seco					
		compared to book title	etroportos SSON ZARAN		Walan Canada
1/A2(6)(19)					A SAMUEL
UA2(6019D		I) Altr Apaide	nt Importing (\$30))	NC (140)	Almys V Mad(fb)
UA2(6019D		3) DA   Denug 3) TV : Towley	Fee House House	NG (140) \$40/345 \$120	Tang bi
		3) TV : Towing 4) PT : Vollow-	Fee Through Survey	S40/345 \$1120 \$30	V SAdy(b)
ver/Owner:		3) DA   Daning 3) TV: Towing 4) PT: Vollow- 5) PT: Pollow- For claiming	Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Taring Durvey Through Survey Through Survey	NG (410) \$40/445 \$110 \$30 n 2000)	Tang bi
ver/Owner:		3) DA I Darwy 3) TP : Towley 4) PT : Vollow- 5) PT : Pollow- For slaining 6) TR : Re-lusp	Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) stelnst NO Only (See 10 Je sellon + SMRT Survey	S40/345 \$1120 \$30	SABULE V SAA(('b)
ver/Owner:		3) DA I Danus 3) TV: Towley 4) PT I Follow- 5) PT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-lusp 7) NI: I das DA 4) NTUC Addi	Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Taring Durvey Through Survey Through Survey	\$40,745 \$40,745 \$100 \$73 \$73	Than (b)
ver/Owner:  retriet No:  resigned Portion:		3) DA I Daning 3) TV: Towing 4) PT: Follow- 5) PT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-larg 7) NI: Idao D/ 4) NTUC Addi ORF 1 NG Courte	Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Through Survey (Resurvey) Talanti NG Only (Wallo)  ##################################	NG (410) \$40/445 \$110 \$30 n 2000)	SABILLES V SAAI(Fb)
iver/Owner:		3) DA I Danus 3) TV: Towing 4) PT I Vollow- 5) PT : Pollow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-lusp 7) NI : Idao D/ 4) NTUC Addi ORE *NS: Courto *NS: Uspaly	Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Itslant INC Daly, (Waffo,) stellant INC Daly, (Waffo,) sellon I+SMRT Survey Usual Services:  Ty Car/Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	NG (\$10) \$40745 \$110 \$130 \$73 \$73 \$160 \$31 \$10 \$20	SABELY SA
iver/Owner:		3) DA I Danus 3) TV: Towing 4) PT I Vollow- 5) PT: Pollow- For claiming 6) TR: Ru-lusp 7) NI: Idas D/ 4) NTUC Addi ON: NS: Courts NS: Courts NS: Tourts NS: Tourts NS: Tourts	Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey (Theory Survey Atelnat INC Only, (Wallous solion  + 8MRT Survey Unal Sarvicas:  y Carl Tpt Allowance Co-ordination spair Inspection	NG (\$10) \$407445 \$1120 \$200 } \$750 \$750 \$750 \$750 \$750 \$750 \$750 \$750	FARTE STATE OF THE
iver/Owner:  ntact No:  rnaged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		3) DA I Danui 3) TV : Towley 4) PT : Yollow- For claimina 6) Til : Ru-lusp 7) Nil : Idao D/ 4) NTUC Addi OD!: *NS: Courto *NS: Courto *NS: Courto *NS: Courto *NS: Courto *NS: Courto *NS: Courto *NS: Courto *NS: Courto *NS: Courto	Assessment (\$100); It Fro Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) assinat INC Only, (Next 10.1s) sellon (+6MRT Survey Honel Sarvious:  sy Car / Tpl Allowence Coordination Contribution Collect Excess Coordination FP (Nest INC) against INC fobile	33 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 3	SHATES SAME SAME
MA2(00190)  iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		3) DA I Danus 3) TV: Towing 4) PT I Vollow- 5) PT: Pollow- For claiming 6) TR: Ru-lusp 7) NI: Idas D/ 4) NTUC Addi ON: NS: Courts NS: Courts NS: Tourts NS: Tourts NS: Tourts	Through Survey Throug	30 (510) 3 (0745) 1110 1200) 1200) 373 310 373 310 373 310 373	FARTE STATE OF THE



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers; you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

24/12/2020 18:15 (SGT) 23/12/2020 21:50 (SGT) 391A Orchard Rd, Singapore 238873 DRIVEWAY

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ8418U

Singapore

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

Yes ANJELRIC 5XXXX688W ericleecg@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-93862022 +65-93862022

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Toyota Corolla

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Private use

No - Reporting only Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

NTUC Comprehensive

5092786809-03

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

LEE CHOON GEE SXXXX249G 23/01/1957 Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass 16/01/1957 Driving experience 63 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-93862022 Alt. Phone Number Email Address ericleecg@hotmail.com Address BLK 475 PASIR RIS DRIVE 6 Address complement #08-556 Postcode 510475 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Other Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name WIFE Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Female

Vehicle Registration Number SLE4128X Vehicle Manufacturer Volkswagen Vehicle Model Jetta Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver HE BAOFENG Contact Number (Phone) +65-98284277

Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Rease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

XIGHH ANN

- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

A JUST

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Shape 24 DEC 2020

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

B) SLE 4128 X

				0	2000	forwar	
	The	drivewo	ay wa	s a	ngest	ed can	were
Bumper	to	BUMPER	ny	can	Mich	forwar	d and
rudge	16	e flort	Cap			J	
-		,					
	_						

#### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (Variver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDE	NT DATE: 23 12 202	O (DD /MM/YYYY)	TIME: 21.50	) THEMMI-	
		Nace Aux				
	LOCATIO	N:	Crig or	in rung		
	1. 0	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	00,000	21	40	
		JVEHICLE NUMBER:	28418 U	( )	NY 1-15	
	t t	INSURANCE COMPANY:	NTUC	1	*0.	
		POLICY NUMBER:	\$ 50927.86	105-08		(3)
	c	IPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHEN	SIVE / THIRD PART	Y / THIRD PARTY FI	RE &THEFT)	
	е	MAKE & MODEL: TOUC	ta Altis,		5) - (\$-1000000	130
23		TYPE: SALOON / COUPE / MI				
	g	IVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVA	TET COMMERCIA	IL / MOTORCYCLE		
		PURPOSE OF USING AT ACC			<u> </u>	
100		ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER Y			*	
	20 20	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD P	ARTY CLAIM / REP	ORTING ONLY)	MIELRIC	
	2., 11	SURED / POLICY HOLDER	ON GEE	(MALE/F	EDALA (E)	1
tur terminal		MANGE ST		CONTACT:	CIMINATION	)
NIFE		JNRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: ADDRESS:		_CONTACT	18731	A
NIL	, 0,	AUDRESS.				
5 AA 0 FEB		CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HOL	DER	3.5	
Ano of bas	sana3 D	A CONTRACT GOVERNMENT OF STREET AND A STREET	DON GEE	200	- 29	
Cincluding .	1. 3 0	INAME: LEE	2000 000	(MALE (	EMALE]	1
CO O		NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	234249G	CONTACT: 7	200 Z 0.	12
(L)	c)	ADDRESS: BE	-76 PM	IR RA	5	5 17
		NE 175 05 NEWS 1 23.07	105 /VDD/11	M/YYYY) ·		
		OCCUPATION: (10000 / 0	I mm m mm1	0.00	35	83
52	2-000	SATE OF DRIVING PASC	ODOON 16 S	SEP 1977.		<i>6</i> *
	4. W	AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE	OF THE INSURED	O'S COMPANY? (Y	ES (NO)	*1
	IF	NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH	E DRIVER WITH	INSURED: 64	Vol.	4
	5. a)	WEATHER CONDITION: (CLE)	AR DRAINING / OT	THERS		
		ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET		Lary		20)
8		AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES			. (4	i.
775		REPORTED TO POUCE (YES				
		F YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH F		1111		- 11
4 Ho of pasco	natr a	VEHICLE NUMBER: SLE	4128 X	MODEL Volksu	adder o	et79
Clududing d	Luna DI	DRIVER'S NAME:	7701-140		3077577	,
c including o	", c)	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5	78865776	CONTACT: 78	204211	
()		RŌ PARTY VEHICLE	-		6.	35
seed to on the	anger d)			MODEL:	"	
(Including	40 (21)			CONTACT:		
C Tricing	1	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		COMINCIA	10	
(_)		7				100
		€ as			, fi	
		12			1 7	*6
		3.5	10	non la l h &	Tanal CI	245

email = ericleeg@ hotmail.com.

# Claim Handling

#### Accident MT/1114987

Accident MT/1114987					
Policy No.	5092786809-03	Vehicle No.	SLQ8418U		GST Registra
Certificate No.					
Policyholder Name	ANJEURIC				Policyhaider I
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo PREMIUM		Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	93862022	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.()
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode
KFK	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reaso
NCD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private Hire
Accident Details					
Report Date	24/12/2020 18:15	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes:		Accident Type
Date of Accident	23/12/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	21:50		Country of A
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	24100		ICM No.
Accident Location	NGEE ANN CITY DRIVEWAY	51			100
▼ Total Excess Applicable					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100,00	
202 N N					
OD Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess		1,590.00	
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Cov
Additional Excess	0.00				
Total OD Excess Applicable	2,000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00	
▼ Benefits					
♥ GST Registered Informat	lon				
GST Registered	No		GST Regis	stration Date	
GST Registration No.			GST Statu	s Verified	Ye
Modification History	24/12/2020 18:18:30 Syst	em changed GST Status Venified from No	to Yes		
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress				
Address 1	BLK 475 #98-556	Address 2	PASIR RIS DRIVE	6	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.	08-556	Related Policy Number	5092786809-D3		Post Code
♥ OI Driver Info		Standard Control Control	3002780023-03		
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		
Unnamed driver Name	LEE CHOON GEE	Driver NRIC	51234249G		Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License	16/09/1977	Driver Age	59		
Contact No.(Mobile)	93862022	Contact No.(Office)	-		Driving Exper
Address 1	BLX 475 #08-556	Address 2	PASIR RIS DRIVE		Contact No.()
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address	9	Address 3
Unit No.	08-556		r or eight accrees		Post Code
Does he own a Singapore	Yes - No				
Registered car?	100	Driver Vehicle No.	5LQ8418U		Driver Insure
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No		
Modification History					
Claim 001 OD-MX New	1				
The second secon				M	The second
Claim 001 0D-MX New	1			OD-MX	▼ Insured [/
No. of the last of	1			OD-MX 81181391	Contact No.
Claim Type • Contact No.(Mobile)	1				Contact No. (Home)
Claim Type • Contact No.(Mobile)	1				Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle
Claim Type • Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address				81181391	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Claim Type • Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description					Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Futto at Fa	ult.		81181391	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Battage No.	Preferred Preferred Workshop, !	larne unknown GIA Because		81181391	Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop	Preference Pully at Fa	The second second second	<b>*</b>	81181391 SLQ8418U / SLE4128X O	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number N 23 Dec 2020
Claim Type *  Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop  Bantact No. Finalisation	Preferred Preferred Workshop, !	larne unknown GIA Because	•	81181391	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number N 23 Dec 2020
Claim Type *  Contact No.(Mobile)  Email Address  Claim Description  Preferred Workshop Bantact No. Finalisation	Preferred Preferred Workshop, !	larne unknown GIA Because	•	81181391 SLQ8418U / SLE4128X O	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number N 23 Dec 2020 Claim Close

Save Submit

Attachment Accident No. MT/1114987 Claim No. not List Doc. Received ● Yes ○ No Upload Date 24/12/2020 18:21 Path \* Category \* Confide Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Piease Select ¥ Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NG Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select v NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO **▽** Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency NAC\_PAYA\_UB1\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Dec 2020 18:21 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Dec 2020 18:21 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Dec 2020 18:21 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBL\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER /(CC5) o 24 Dec 2020 18:21 Photos Normat NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Dec 2020 18:21 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Dec 2020 18:21 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UB1\_800501( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Dec 2020 18:21 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal 24 Dec 2020 18:21 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Dec 2020 18:21 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Dec 2020 18:21 Photos Normat NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Dec 2020 18:21 PI NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Dec 2020 18:20 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Dec 2020 18:20 Phatos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_600601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 24 Dec 2020 18:20 Photos Normal F NAC\_PAYA\_UB1\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o = .. NRIC/ Driving License NRIC/ Dri 24 Dec 2020 18:20 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o SAS Normal 24 Dec 2020 18:20 Video List Uploaded By/Date File Name

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

eBaoTech										Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	00601						• Chang	e Languag	e / Chan	ge Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	Policy Query							#17 ASSESSAUCIONES		
Notice of Loss	Palicy N	io.				Date	of Accident		23/12/2020	17:01	T
	Vehicle	Vehicle No.(For Motor)		5LQ8418U		Certificate Number					
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5092786809- 03		ANJELRIL	53364688W	GPC	drivo PREMIUM	5LQ8418U	- 5	25/07/2020	24/07/2021
						Continue	T				